11/12/2024
JESSICA MARKLE
UNITED STATES
Claim Number : 21684170
Date of Loss : 10/11/2024
Balance Due : $42,703.61
Renter's name : JESSICA MARKLE
Rental Agreement# : 5ZS6Z1

UPD Operation - Unrelated Prior Damage
RI Operation - Remove and Reinstall
Part Type Codes
A Parts - Aftermarket
C Parts - Re-chromed
E Parts - Existing
L Parts - Recycled
M Parts - Remanufactured
N Parts - New
P Parts - New, partial
R Parts - Re-cored
GL Glass
Labor Codes
R Labor - Refinish
S Labor - Structural
U User Defined Labor
U User Defined Labor 1
U User Defined Labor 2
U User Defined Labor 3
U User Defined Labor 4
B Labor - Body
D Labor - Diagnostic
E Labor - Electrical
F Labor - Frame
G Labor - Glass
M Labor - Mechanical
9 of 30
Estimate Information Repair Facility
Estimate ID 3018614236 Claim: 21684170 Repair Facility: All City Sunset
Address:
File ID: ENT-1547
Platform: CCC
Date Created: 10/23/2024
State Tax ID:
BAR:
Vehicle Data
Unit #: BADNUM Year: 2023 Make: Ford Model: F-150 Lariat
SuperCrew 4WD
w/5'5" Box
VIN: Color: Lic. State: License:
Body Style: 4D SHORT Engine: Odometer: Prod. Date:
Point of Impact
Primary: Unknown Point of Impact
Secondary: Unknown Point of Impact
Line
Line Op Description Type Part# Price Qty Labor Paint Labor Amt
001 RPR Tear Down 3B $114.00
002 BLANK No Post Scan Needed 0B
Totals
Parts
Part SubTotal Adj% Adj$ Total
$0.00
Labor
Type Additional Labor Rate Hours Total
Labor - Body $38.00 3 $114.00
Labors Total $114.00
Materials
$0.00
Miscellaneous
$0.00
Adjustment
Total Claim Before Taxes $114.00
Total Transaction Amount $114.00
Insurance Pay $114.00
$114.00
Op Codes
RREP Operation - Remove and Repair
R1ST Operation - Repair First, else Replace
REDO Operation - Redo
CG Operation - Chip Guard
TT Operation - Two Tone
PDR Operation - Paintless Dent Repair
RPR Operation - Repair

UPD Operation - Unrelated Prior Damage
RI Operation - Remove and Reinstall
Part Type Codes
A Parts - Aftermarket
C Parts - Re-chromed
E Parts - Existing
L Parts - Recycled
M Parts - Remanufactured
N Parts - New
P Parts - New, partial
R Parts - Re-cored
GL Glass
Labor Codes
R Labor - Refinish
S Labor - Structural
U User Defined Labor
U User Defined Labor 1
U User Defined Labor 2
U User Defined Labor 3
U User Defined Labor 4
B Labor - Body
D Labor - Diagnostic
E Labor - Electrical
F Labor - Frame
G Labor - Glass
M Labor - Mechanical
11 of 30
Make: VIN: Unit #:
$23.00
$23.00
Total Loss Valuation Report (Total Loss/Flood/Theft):
Invoice Total:
Vehicle Information:
FORD
Vehicle Valuation Report (Total Loss)
Vendor Inforamtion: Date of Loss: 10/11/24
Mitchell, Inc.
Claim #: 21684170
Rental Location:
Enterprise Damage Recovery Unit
12 of 30
Claim Information
Claim Number Policy Number Loss Type
Loss Date Reported Date Valuation Report Date Valuation Report ID
Valuation Summary
Base Value = $41,784.10
Loss Vehicle Adjustments
Adjustments specific to your vehicle
Adjustments specific to your policy
Market Value = $42,104.10
Settlement Adjustments
Settlement Value:
Settlement Value =
$42,104.10
$42,104.10
Condition $0.00
Prior Damage $0.00
Aftermarket Parts + $320.00
Refurbishment $0.00
Vehicle Information
Year Make Model Location
Ext Color VINLicense
NV 89119
Oxford White
46,200 miles
Mileage
2023 Ford F-150 XLT 4 Door Crew Cab 6 Foot
Bed 3.5L 6 Cyl Gas Turbocharged A
4WD